Prasenzliste Traktor Sigriswil >>Rasen

Vorname

14.04.04
21.04.04
28.04.04

19.05.04
26.05.04

06.06.04 Turnier Thun

23.06.04

. . 16.06.04

07.07.04

14.07.04
21.07.04
28.07.04
04.08.04
11.08.04

Stand: 20.10.2004

01.09.04
15.09.04
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[ |

Brunner Andy [ ] | ] =
Affolter Christian | B |

lkeda Manuel | ] E-

Jaussi Beat | ] | ]

Berguerand  |Thierry | ] [ ]

Malnati Nico - -

Tschanz Alexander - - -

Saurer Christian --

Haldemann  [Toni -.

Kislig Marcel [ ] [ ]

Graf Beat [ ]

Motzler Thomas ll -

Motzler Stefan [ ]

Wiedmer Roger -

Riiegsegger |Jiirg ] | ]

Banziger Urs [ ]

Eggenberg  |Bernhard ] ] ] [ ]
Gerber Reto [ | B

Graber Toni

Schrotberger |Reto [

Boss Matthias

Hostettler Christian [ ]
Muller Reto

v.Gunten Thomas

Biihler Rolf

Jost Silvan

Rupp Michael

Gasser Markus

Kampf Andy

Kunz Michael

Suonpaa Timo

Weibel Martin [ ]
Z0ss Michael

Buhler Roger

Murati Sanel

Ramseyer Sandro

Burki Stefan

Frutiger Michael

Furer Res

Grossenb. Dominique

Krayenbhl Raffael

Rentsch Thobias -
Reusser Marcel -

Sahli Roman -

Sollberger Adrian

Stettler Dominique [
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